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Session detail for '14-0SDP5002 IH35 Schm/Env PreRFP':

ParticipantName Email
1 Thien Nguyen thien.nguyen@txdot.gov
2 HPAN harry.pan@txdot.gov
3 Justin Costanzo justin.costanzo@txdot.gov
4 Justin Goolsby justin.goolsby@txdot.gov
5 Marialyce marialyce.luckey@txdot.gov
6 Marialyce marialyce.luckey@txdot.gov
7 Sonia Mercado sonia.mercado@txdot.gov
8 Todd Speck todd.speck@txdot.gov
9 jon jon.geiselbrecht@txdot.gov

10 SFRASER susan.fraser@txdot.gov
11 Marisabel Ramthun Marisabel.Ramthun@txdot.gov
12 Charles Davidson charles.davidson@txdot.gov
13 Lisa Beilke lisa.beilke@txdot.gov
14 Moosa Saghian msaghian@ltraengineers.com
15 Heather AshleyNguyen heather.ashleynguyen@txdot.gov
16 AKALISZE adam.kaliszewski@txdot.gov
17 Beatriz Hernandez-7078 sip:Beatriz.Hernandez@txdot.gov
18 BHERNAND beatriz.hernandez@txdot.gov
19 BHERNAND beatriz.hernandez@txdot.gov
20 BHERNAND beatriz.hernandez@txdot.gov
21 jperez jperez@civiltecheng.com
22 Casey Carlton Casey.Carlton@wsp.com
23 bhaynie bhaynie@structurepoint.com
24 Adeliza Ramirez Adeliza.Ramirez@volkert.com
25 Jeff Tomkins jtomkins@ttstexas.com
26 Casey Carlton Casey.Carlton@wsp.com
27 garzajp jpgarza@sbinfra.com
28 Ron Baker rbaker@gecinc.com
29 BruceSpracklen BruceSpracklen@Beyondet.com
30 Pape-Dawson dmckinney@pape-dawson.com
31 Wayne Ellenberger wayne.ellenberger@ice-eng.com
32 SBrashear sbrashear@sam.biz
33 dieter billek dieter.billek@aecom.com
34 Kevin Dickey kdickey@hwlochner.com
35 Dennis dseal@pape-dawson.com
36 LJA Engineering webex@lja.com
37 Civil Consulting Group meetings@civilgroup.net
38 Dustin Elliott delliott@hntb.com
39 Wesley Jasek wjasek@bgeinc.com
40 Eric Busker (BGE) ebusker@bgeinc.com
41 Doug Huneycutt doug.huneycutt@neel-schaffer.com
42 Mert Kurtulus Mert.Kurtulus@wsp.com



43 Luis Villamil lvillamil@dsenglabs.com
44 Dustin McKinney dmckinney@pape-dawson.com
45 Steven Miller sMiller@Halff.com
46 Keri Johnson kjohnson@emailatg.com
47 Paul Voiles pvoiles@binkleybarfield.com
48 Rain Nox rain.nox@mbakerintl.com
49 Pape Dawson Engineers pd-admin@pape-dawson.com
50 Nicole Roark nroark@halff.com
51 Chad ccormack@civil-edge.com
52 Vivek Chikyala - Kenall, Inc Vivek.Chikyala@kenallinc.com
53 Chase Myers myers@bridgefarmer.com
54 Fabiola Dagrin fabiola@bowmanengineers.com
55 Sean Baxter sbaxter@gbateam.com
56 Rick Klatt rklatt@hwlochner.com
57 Scott Bond sbond@lja.com
58 Colin McGahey cmcgahey@pozcam.com
59 Rick Mitchell rick.mitchell@meadhunt.com
60 Vivek Deshpande vivek.deshpande@kimley-horn.com
61 Mickey Marlow mmarlow@pape-dawson.com
62 Kim Brooks kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com
63 Gary Gemar gary.gemar@atkinsglobal.com
64 Susan Chavez swchavez@garverusa.com
65 Pape-Dawson ggaston@pape-dawson.com
66 Beth Valenzuela BC-Sarah.Valenzuela@austintexas.gov
67 Shane Valentine shane.valentine@hdrinc.com
68 Karen Kubos kkubos@consoreng.com
69 Dhruva Lahon dhruva.lahon@kimley-horn.com
70 Brett Pope brett.pope@terracon.com
71 Mike Chavez MChavez@wsbeng.com
72 Reese Williams reese.williams@atkinsglobal.com
73 Angelica Cortez Angelica.Cortez@hdrinc.com
74 dleavell dleavell@bgeinc.com
75 Matt Best Matthew.Best@hdrinc.com
76 Chris Bergeron christopher.bergeron@wsp.com
77 mansoor ahsan ahsan@bridgefarmer.com
78 Jignesh Thakkar jthakkar@wsbeng.com
79 Niko niko.mozaffar@is-engineers.com
80 Jacqueline Smolik jsmolik@spiritenv.com
81 Cody Stone cstone@emailatg.com
82 Paul Hahn paul.hahn@aguirre-fields.com
83 Ken McHenry krmchenry@burnsmcd.com
84 Jessica Kessinger jessica.kessinger@wsp.com
85 Eric esierra-ortega@gbateam.com
86 Jonathan Tronson jstronson@burnsmcd.com
87 Donna Adams Donna.Adams@atkinsglobal.com
88 Mark Tomlinson mtomlinson@structurepoint.com
89 tgarth tgarth@res.us



90 Stephen Johnson sajohnson@garverusa.com
91 GJanes gjanes@pape-dawson.com
92 david d@bbi.com
93 Chad Wood cwood@lja.com
94 Arash Saeedi arash.saeedi@wsp.com
95 Leigh Ruhnau lruhnau@civil-edge.com
96 Rashed Islam Rashed.Islam@hdrinc.com
97 Laria Felter laria.felter@dksassociates.com
98 hamza.khan hamza.khan@kimley-horn.com
99 Jeff Seiler jseiler@slg-eng.com

100 Kelly Simmons ksimmons@spiritenv.com
101 Sam Bohluli (C&M) sbohluli@candm-associates.com
102 GRIMESJM grimesjm@cdmsmith.com
103 Nandita - AECOM Nandita.Kaundinya@aecom.com
104 Michael Medina mmedina@sam.biz
105 Paul Schrader pschrader@cpyi.com
106 Leticia Estavillo lestavillo@consoreng.com
107 TravisKaatz tkaatz@civil-edge.com
108 Bruce Merrill bruce.merrill@sam-cs.biz
109 Payton Arens payton.arens@kimley-horn.com
110 Sean Beal sbeal@structurepoint.com
111 Gilmer Gaston ggaston@pape-dawson.com
112 Derek dbohls@lja.com
113 kyle.hunt kyle.hunt@woodplc.com
114 Kevin.Hoffman kevin.hoffman@rpsgroup.com
115 zrosen zrosen@res.us
116 Nandita - AECOM Nandita.Kaundinya@aecom.com
117 Rajesh rajesh.janarthanan@aigtechnical.com
118 Carlye.Lide carlye.lide@kimley-horn.com
119 Chad Wood cwood@lja.com
120 Danny Kahler danny@bowmanengineers.com
121 dleavell dleavell@bgeinc.com
122 Eric Ploch eric.ploch@wsp.com
123 Frank Benavidez frank@bowmanengineers.com
124 ah503 ah503@halff.com
125 Jose Diaz jdiaz@pozcam.com
126 Tony Estes tonyes-c@txdot.gov
127 Matt Craig mcraig@halff.com
128 Chris Tomescu CTomescu@rtg-texas.com
129 Rajesh rajesh.janarthanan@aigtechnical.com
130 Erin Gonzales (BGE) egonzales@bgeinc.com
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